
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
57 
79 
17 
16 
91 
64 
27 
10 
2 

44 
84 
12 
40 
37 
48 
26 
96 
22 
95 
14 
38 
33 
77 
23 
30 
9 

Class 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
EVO 
F.VEE - MASTER 
F.VEE 
F.VEE - JUNIOR 
F.VEE 
EVO 
F.VEE - JUNIOR 
EVO 
F.VEE 
EVO 
EVO 
F.VEE 
EVO 
F.VEE - MASTER 
F.VEE 
F.VEE 
F.VEE 
F.VEE 

Name 
F.COSTA 
ANDRE SUENAGA 
ANTONIO V. DE SOUZA 
DAVI SENA 
MAURICIO ARIAS 
SAULO SOARES 
THIAGO HACHEN 
MAYKON MELO 
PEDRO SCHERNER 
LEVI SIMÕES 
FELIPE OLIVEIRA 
AUGUSTO AGUILA 
EDMAR 
MARTIN SALVATI 
RAFAEL MARQUES 
FABIO FARIAS 
LUCAS VELOSO 
F.ESTEVES/A.BENEDETTI 
GLAYSON B.C/G.COSTA 
MANUELA GERON 
MIRO OLIVEIRA 
MEDICE 
RODRIGO PRADO 
WELLINGTON GODOY 
VINICIUS ANDRADE 
RAFAEL JUNQUEIRA 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 

11 
11 
4 

11 
9 

11 
11 
11 
10 
9 
8 
8 
3 
9 

10 
10 
11 
10 
10 
10 
8 

10 
8 

Best Tm 
1:56.970 
1:57.737 
1:58.008 
1:58.109 
1:58.285 
1:58.559 
1:59.103 
2:00.513 
2:00.568 
2:01.291 
2:02.485 
2:02.492 
2:02.521 
2:02.823 
2:03.028 
2:03.427 
2:03.671 
2:03.809 
2:04.050 
2:04.076 
2:05.092 
2:05.162 
2:06.459 
2:08.259 
2:08.414 
2:08.513 

Diff 

0.767 
1.038 
1.139 
1.315 
1.589 
2.133 
3.543 
3.598 
4.321 
5.515 
5.522 
5.551 
5.853 
6.058 
6.457 
6.701 
6.839 
7.080 
7.106 
8.122 
8.192 
9.489 

11.289 
11.444 
11.543 

Gap 

0.767 
0.271 
0.101 
0.176 
0.274 
0.544 
1.410 
0.055 
0.723 
1.194 
0.007 
0.029 
0.302 
0.205 
0.399 
0.244 
0.138 
0.241 
0.026 
1.016 
0.070 
1.297 
1.800 
0.155 
0.099 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 

11 
9 
4 

11 
2 
3 
2 
9 
1 
5 
8 
7 
1 
2 

10 
8 
4 
8 
9 
3 
3 

10 
4 

S1 Best 
30.609 
30.589 
30.757 
30.693 
30.792 
30.865 
31.136 
31.198 
31.566 
31.646 
31.466 
31.754 
31.832 
31.840 
31.823 
31.185 
32.047 
32.503 
32.568 
32.068 
33.217 
32.550 
32.796 
33.381 
33.710 
33.591 

S2 Best 
57.892 
58.209 
58.128 
58.167 
58.097 
58.333 
58.621 
59.098 
59.116 
59.498 

1:00.109 
1:00.475 
1:00.511 
1:01.102 
1:00.553 
1:02.818 
1:00.371 
1:00.401 
1:01.367 
1:01.117 
1:00.880 
1:02.183 
1:02.301 
1:02.881 
1:02.807 
1:03.885 

S3 Best 
28.346 
28.584 
28.781 
28.736 
29.011 
29.195 
29.140 
29.590 
29.286 
29.832 
29.874 
30.204 
30.037 
29.624 
30.447 
29.225 
30.527 
29.871 
29.487 
30.049 
30.548 
30.394 
30.945 
31.403 
30.938 
30.538 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/05/2024 15:00:45 
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3a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2024 
FORMULA VEE/EVO 

2o TREINO 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 14:26:25 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

03/05/2024 14:25 


